Supplies4Heat         Value & Service   74
Dimensions (mm) Cross
Tubes
Output ∆t 50ºC
Product Code White
Ex VAT
White
Inc VAT
RAL
Colour
Ex VAT
RAL
Colour
Inc VAT
White
+Valves
Ex VAT
White
+Valves
Inc VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Ex VAT
RAL Colour
+Valves
Inc VATHeight Width Watts Btu’s
780
500 9 345 1177 TALLLR785009 £219.00 £262.80 £362.00 £434.40 £248.00 £297.60 £391.00 £469.20
600 9 404 1378 TALLLR786009 £274.00 £328.80 £393.00 £471.60 £303.00 £363.60 £422.00 £506.40
1060
500 12 463 1580 TALLLR105012 £314.00 £376.80 £449.00 £538.80 £343.00 £411.60 £478.00 £573.60
600 12 546 1863 TALLLR106012 £341.00 £409.20 £488.00 £585.60 £370.00 £444.00 £517.00 £620.40
1340
500 15 581 1982 TALLLR135015 £371.00 £445.20 £522.00 £626.40 £400.00 £480.00 £551.00 £661.20
600 15 680 2320 TALLLR136015 £409.00 £490.80 £593.00 £711.60 £438.00 £525.60 £622.00 £746.40
TALLIS
Ladder Rail
•	 Italian design & manufacture
•	 +Valves prices include Chrome DRAKE valves*